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RVICES DIVISION
on Line: (813) 2

74-3100

Last Name First Name Work Unit Office Phone Cell Phone E-mail
Ewing Claudia Client Facilitator Supervisor (813) 307-3969 (813) 480-6936 Claudia.Ewing@tampagov.net
Phan Duc (Doug) Client Facilitation Lead (813) 307-3960 (813) 310-8636 Doug.Phan@tampagov.net

Acuna-Villafane Giancarlo Client Facilitation (813) 274-3110 Giancarlo.Acuna-Villafane@tampagov.net

Butler Mary (Marie) Client Facilitation (813) 274-3145 Mary.Butler@tampagov.net
Castro Tina Client Facilitation (813) 274-3129 Tina.Castro@tampagov.net
Christian Warren Client Facilitation (813) 307-3961 Warren.Christian@tampagov.net
Hernandez Marilyn Client Facilitation (813) 274-7906 Marilyn.Hernandez@tampagov.net
Quinones Noel Client Facilitation (813) 274-7993 Noel.Quinones@tampagov.net
Rivera Jacky Client Facilitation (813) 274-7911 Jacky.Rivera@tampagov.net
Rodriguez Alicia Client Facilitation (813) 274-3120 Alicia.Rodriguez@tampagov.net

Tricoche Garcia Marla Client Facilitation (813) 274-3141 Marla.TricocheGarcia@tampagov.net

Villafuerte Tammy Client Facilitation (813) 274-3140 Tammy.Villafuerte@tampagov.net
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